

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:-					NH-28 To Rani west
Agency:-					Dream Earths Pvt Ltd.
Agreement No:-					34/MBD/MR/2020-21
Date of Commencement:-					22/08/2020
Date of Completion:-					21/05/2021
Rate quoted:-					0.58% below
					Record only

① Prov. & fixing MR Logo Board - 4 Nos.

② clearing and grubbing Rd land

$$10 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 500.00$$

$$10 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 500.00$$

$$10 \times 50 \times 1.0 = 500.00$$

$$2 \times 40 \times 1.0 = 80.00$$

$$\Sigma = 1580 \text{ m}^2$$

$$= 0.160 \text{ ha}$$

③ Const. of Subgrade & shoulder

$$\text{CHD-250} - 2 \times 250 \times 0.90 \times 0.70 = 315.00$$

$$\text{CHD-250-450} - 2 \times 200 \times 0.75 \times 0.50 = 150.00$$

$$\Sigma = 465.00 \text{ m}^2$$

6/13

15/09/21

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ Prov. WBM gr. & mak					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
18.51 m ³ @ ₹ 3180.97/m ³					58872-00
⑥ Prov. WBM gr. & mak					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
22.01 m ³ @ ₹ 2862.18/m ³					77307-00
⑦ Prov. Prime coal					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
360.13 m ² @ ₹ 44.67/m ²					16087-00
⑧ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
473.77 m ² @ ₹ 15.20/m ²					7201-00
⑨ Prov. Patches by H.S.S. d					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
473.77 m ² @ ₹ 205.67/m ²					97440-00
⑩ Prov. Tack coat					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
2993.13 m ² @ ₹ 15.20/m ²					45496-00
⑪ Prov. S.D. G.C. d					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
74.83 m ³ @ ₹ 10305.27/m ³					45496-00
⑫ Prov. Road marking work					
Not applied theore d					
Qty vide P-⑥ ① 7 m B					
158.04 m ² @ ₹ 735.44/m ²					116200-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13) Prov. and fixg. dimensions & place boundary					
Qty vide P-7 & TMB.					
1.92 H.C. & 12199.75/4 = 23424.00					
(14) Prov. & fixg. retro-reflector & board.					
Qty vide P-7 & TMB.					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle					
4 Nos & 3540.64/each = 14163.00					
(ii) 600mm. Circular					
6 Nos & 3632.19/each = 21828.00					
(iii) 500 x 450 mm reflector					
Qty vide P-7 & TMB. 3508.02/each = 21048.00					
(15) Prov. and fixg. km post					
Qty vide P-7 & TMB.					
(i) Ordinary km post					
2 Nos & 2029.64/each = 4059.00					
(ii) 200H post					
3 Nos & 573.69/each = 1721.00					
(16) Prov. and fixg. boundary Pile.					
Qty vide P-8 & TMB.					
24 Nos & 479.19/each = 11501.00					
(17) Prov. Paints on Road-track crossing					
Qty vide P-8 & TMB.					
4.0 H.C. & 738.44/each = 2942.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) painting on Picked up mms					
Qty vide P- (5) 1 mms					
6.0 m ² @ ₹ 235.44/m ²					4413.00
(19) Prov. and fly road studs					11701.00
Qty vide P- (5) 1 mms					
20 Nos @ ₹ 218.85/each					4377.00
(20) Prov. & fly portable band					1271.00
Qty vide P- (5) 1 mms					
80.0 m ² @ ₹ 2668.21/m ²					213457.00
(21) Prov. and fly Road delineator					
Qty vide P- (5) 1 mms					
13 Nos @ ₹ 1006.24/each					13088.00
(22) Prov. & fly R/L mms					
Qty vide P- (5) 1 mms					
524 Nos @ ₹ 218.85/each					114677.00

T = ₹ 1813337.00

Add LC @ 1% = ₹ 18133.37

Add GST @ 12% = ₹ 217600.44

T = ₹ 2049070.81

less 0.58% on payment = ₹ 11885.00

Gr. Total = ₹ 2037185.81

Less previous payment = ₹ 383343.00

vide P- (5) 1 mms

643

17/11/21

28

17/11/21

It is certified that physically work has been completed on date

21/11/21 or p.e/s

Continuation

643

21/11/21

ac